EVO YACHTS 43 (2016) ICEA

YACHTING

DESCRIPTION

The Evo 43 is a striking 2016 model that perfectly embodies Italian innovation,
craftsmanship, and design. Measuring 13.12 meters in length with a maximum beam of
4 52 meters (extending to 6.32 meters with the expandable bulwarks) and a draft of 1.10
meters, she offers an ideal combination of sleek lines and impressive versatility. Many
recent works and upgrades have been completed, ensuring she is presented in excellent
condition and ready for immediate use.

Her interiors are luxurious yet minimalist, showcasing premium materials and refined
finishes throughout. The layout features two elegant cabins and one well-appointed
bathroom, offering a balance of comfort and contemporary style. Every detail has been
designed to maximize livability and enhance the onboard experience.

Powered by Volvo Penta IPS engines, the Evo 43 delivers exceptional performance, easy
handling, and remarkable fuel efficiency. The yacht is equipped with advanced Garmin
navigation systems and features an innovative hydraulic system that expands the main
deck to an impressive 27 square meters, creating a generous open space for relaxation and
entertainment. Combining modern technology with timeless Italian design, the Evo 43
stands out as a true expression of elegance, functionality, and performance.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Builder

Model

Registration Year

Length

Beam

Draft

Engine

Generator

Max Speed | RPM

Cruise Speed | RPM

Fuel tank capacity | Material
Water tank capacity | Material
Cabins

Baths

Flag

Visible

Price

Vat

Evo Yachts

43

2016

1312 m

452m

110 m

2 X 440 Hp Volvo Penta IPS-600, 700 hrs
Coelmo (1 x 3,5 Kw), 10 hrs
38 kn

26 kn

1000 |

400 |

2

1

Italy

Campania, Italy
380,000.00 €

VAT Paid




ACCESSORIES

Navigation equipment

Autopilot Garmin GPS Garmin

Chartplotter Garmin Joystick Volvo Penta

Depth Sounder Garmin Plotter with GPS antenna Garmin
Display Radar Antenna Garmin

DSC vhf

Staging and technical

Anchor Stainless Steel GCangway Opacmare

cockpit table retractable Hard top Stainless Steel

Courtesy Lights Led Underwater lights

Electric Bilge Pump Winch Electric

Domestic Facilities onboard
Air Conditioning

Entertainment

Hi-Fi Fusion radio Speakers
Kitchen and appliances

Ceramic hot plate Induction Refrigerator
lcebox

FURTHER INFORMATION

Works recently done:

-New tanks

-Engines disembarked

-New turbines

-New interceptor flaps with new motors and control unit
-Transformer overhauled with new control unit, pump, and sensors
-Aft table with new electronic supports

-Teak completely refurbished

-Hard top fully refurbished

-Hull brought to bare and redone

-Side bulwarks restored

-Anchor hatch and bow roller replaced with new ones

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant
the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated.
This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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